JUMP RUN - CLASSIC

Organizator:

Data: 2023-09-17
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

MRUGALA BARTOSZ
ANDRZEJEWSKA SYLWIA
MODLINSKI LUKASZ
KULASIEWICZ PRZEMEK
LEWANDOWSKI MICHAL
GRACZYK DARIA
ASKUNTOWICZ WOJCIECH
STRACHANOWSKI ADAM
SKROS PRZEMYSLAW
MACKOWIAK MATEUSZ
LUCZAK PAWEL
MASLOUSKAYA NATALLIA
KRZYWANSKA ALEKSANDRA
MARCINIAK PAWEL
SLOMSKI DAMIAN
ZDRANEK FILIP

RENI OLIWIA

ROGALSKA JUSTYNA
KSZIk LUKASZ
MASZLANKA PIOTR
PIATKOWSKI MATEUSZ
PREDKI JAROSEAW
TRAWCZYNSKA KATARZYNA
SADOWSKA AGATA
KRANC MILOSZ

BERDYS IGOR

BERDYS MACIE)
JANKOWSKA ULA
DALASINSKI KAJETAN
SZEWCZUK SEBASTIAN
SZEWCZUK MALGORZATA
PIASECKI MATEUSZ
JASTRZEBSKI BLAZE]

GRZESZAK SLAWOMIR
WIERUCKI JACEK
PIWINSKA IGA
KINDERMAN ROBERT

PASTEWSKA ANNA
DOBRZENIECH MARIUSZ

SIROWSKA ANNA
KORCZYNSKA KLAUDIA
LAKOTA MAGDALENA
NOWICKI MARCIN

Akademia Rozrywki

61
1

44
47
23

84
81
52
56
55

54
82
165
220
179
177
206
68
74
86
78
42
183
184
28
12
209
208
67
29
168
205
90
72
34
170
65
162
163
161
164
50
64

Klub

TEAMOCHAL
EXTREMALNI MOGILNO

BRYGADA

AVES

TAEKWONDO GROMOWSKI

ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM
ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM

STRAZNICY UNITAXU

ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM

AVES

AVES
AVES

F LJIF
www.herkules.org.pl

M-scowos¢
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
CIECHRZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCEAW
INOWROCEAW
WROCKAW
INOWROCEAW
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
ZIELONKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHEEMNO

BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
CHELMZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
GRANICA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCEAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

TORUN

TORUN

NAKEO NAD NOTECIA

LNIANO

CHELMNO
CHEEMNO
SZAMOTULY
NIETUSZKOWO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M

OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M

OPEN-K
OPEN-M

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M

Kat.

24
25
11
26

12
27

13
14
15
28

K/M

M1
K1
M2
M3
M4
K2
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
K3
K4
M 10
M11
M 12
K5
K6
M13
M 14
M15
M 16

K8
M17
M18
M 19
K9
M 20
M21
K10
M 22
M 23

M 24
M 25
K1l
M 26

K12
M 27

K13
K14
K15
M 28

BASPORT

Netto
00:21:03.90
00:21:10.60
00:25:38.95
00:26:31.25
00:28:05.95
00:28:51.05
00:29:28.40
00:31:12.65
00:31:30.25
00:31:37.00
00:31:37.55
00:32:14.80
00:32:44.25
00:32:56.00
00:33:20.25
00:33:32.75
00:33:41.35
00:34:12.70
00:34:16.20
00:34:55.30
00:35:45.55
00:36:35.20
00:36:35.60
00:36:48.55
00:36:48.65
00:36:55.55
00:36:58.90
00:37:47.25
00:38:13.85
00:38:47.10
00:38:47.55
00:38:57.90
00:38:59.70
00:39:19.95
00:41:27.15
00:41:54.05
00:41:54.10
00:42:02.85
00:42:11.50
00:42:15.40
00:42:21.10
00:42:21.25
00:42:21.25
00:42:21.35
00:42:40.75
00:42:41.05

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

4:12
4:14
5:07
5:18
5:37
5:46
5:53
6:14
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:26
6:32
6:35
6:40
6:42
6:44
6:50
6:51
6:59
7:09
7:19
7:19
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:33
7:38
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:51
8:17
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:28
8:28
8:32
8:32

1/8

km/h
14.3
14.2
11.7
113
10.7
10.4
10.2

9.5
9.5
9.5

9.2
9.1

8.9
8.9

8.8
8.6
8.4
8.2

8.2
8.2
8.1
8.1
7.9
7.8
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7

7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1

7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
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M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
ZIMMERMANN AGNIESZKA
CYRUS WERONIKA
BIERNACKA ADRIANNA
HORECZY-WESTFAL EWA
WALEWSKI ANDRZE|
MAKUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ
WEC KAMILA
SPEJER ANNA
POLASIK DAWID
PIECZKA MARCIN
TAGLEWSKI RAFAL
TOCZKO JAROSEAW
MORDAKA MACIE)
BRZYKCY MICHAL
WENC MALGORZATA
GLOWACKI PATRYK
BABIZEWSKA NATALIA
BISKUPSKI ROBERT
GRABOWSKI BORYS
ZIELINSKA JOANNA
PROC ALEKSANDRA
SZYMACZEK JOANNA
KAWSKA ANETA

DOMACHOWSKA MALGORZATA
CHRIN AGATA

BORUCKI RAFAL

PETRI ANIELA
MIERZBICZAK LUKASZ
DABROWSKI MICHAL
PAWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
MICH KAMILA
DROPOWSKI SEBASTIAN
KALOTKA KRZYSZTOF
GORNY ANDRZE]J
STANOWSKA DOROTA
DELINSKA NATALIA

SITEK RADOSEAW
MROZINSKA JOANNA
LITEWKA TYMON
MROZINSKA MARTYNA
BUCZYNSKI DANIEL
JANKE MARZENA
MANOWSKI HUBERT
PASTEWSKA JAGODA
LUKIAN ANNA

ROSZAK ANNA
JACKOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW
SPICA MATEUSZ
GALKOWSKA PAULINA
WABNIC ANNA
LASZCZKOWSKA ADRANNA
POTEJKO JULITA
FRACZCZAK TOMASZ
FRACZCZAK GOSIA
HEJANKOWSKA KAROLINA
ANTCZAK NATALIA

Nr
96
11

132
133
87
53
174
172
169
173
171
175
58
9
88
20
5

7
22
95
75
85
33
166
16
207
8
198
178
14
176
204
190
189
186
187
15
79
60
49
59
10
106
108
104
51
77
26
105
19
98
99
196
201
202
25
2

TEAM TOSCIK

NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM

TEAM TOSCIK

STRAZNICY UNITAXU

DzIK

SMPE

SMPE
SMPE

ANIELICE

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
+ODZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MUROWANIEC
BYDGOSZCZ
MORZEWIEC
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
KOLOBRZEG
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KOLOBRZEG
TORUN
TORUN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
JAROCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
JAROCIN
+ODZ

TORUN
TORUN
+ODZ

+ODZ

KOLOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG
OSIELSKO

BYDGOSzZCZ

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

Kat.

M. kat

16
17
18
19
29
30
20
21
31
32
33
34
35
36
22
37
23
38
39
24
25
26
27

28
29
40
30
a1
42
43
31
44
45
46
32
33
47
34
48
35
49
36
50
37
38
39
51
51
40
a1
42
43
53
44
45
46

K/M

K16
K17
K18
K19
M 29
M 30
K20
K21
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
K22
M 37
K23
M 38
M 39
K24
K25
K26
K27

K28
K29
M40
K30
M41
M 42
M43
K31
M 44
M 45
M 46
K32
K33
M 47
K34
M 48
K35
M 49
K36
M 50
K37
K38
K39
M 51
M51
K 40
K41
K42
K43
M53
K 44
K45
K 46

Netto
00:43:29.75
00:43:32.50
00:43:40.75
00:43:40.85
00:43:45.05
00:43:55.80
00:44:10.25
00:44:10.80
00:44:11.50
00:44:11.55
00:44:12.35
00:44:13.15
00:45:01.45
00:45:13.35
00:45:31.00
00:45:35.45
00:46:00.35
00:46:12.90
00:46:13.70
00:46:18.10
00:46:31.60
00:46:32.20
00:46:36.30
00:47:21.25
00:47:21.60
00:47:36.55
00:47:39.95
00:47:59.60
00:48:22.10
00:48:29.70
00:48:30.40
00:49:14.45
00:49:30.55
00:49:31.20
00:49:31.55
00:49:31.90
00:50:02.35
00:50:02.40
00:50:02.45
00:50:02.80
00:50:03.05
00:50:18.90
00:50:39.50
00:50:44.40
00:51:00.70
00:51:23.05
00:51:23.40
00:52:04.25
00:52:04.25
00:52:04.85
00:52:33.50
00:52:33.75
00:53:13.10
00:53:13.10
00:53:13.65
00:54:06.65
00:54:07.25

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:02
9:06
9:07
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:28
9:28
9:31
9:31
9:35
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:50
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:07
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:16
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:30
10:30
10:38
10:38
10:38
10:49
10:49

2/8
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M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Nazwisko i imie

GOLEBIEWSKI PAWEL
ROBACZEWSKI RAFAL
KUBIAK MAGDALENA
DUMALO DARIUSZ
GRODZICKA MARLENA
ZABOROWSKA JULITA
LATOCHA NATALIA
JANKIEWICZ EMILIA
LATOCHA ALEKSANDRA
MARKIEWICZ KAROLINA
LEWANDOWSKI MACIEJ
KUJAWA DAMIAN
LIPOWSKA ADRIANNA
SZCZERBA KRZYSZTOF
DALESZCZYK JOANNA
NOWAK DARIA
POCZEKA| KATARZYNA
KOZLOWSKI JAKUB
PIETRZAK DAWID
JEDRUSIAK MONIKA
SKIBINSKI SEBASTIAN
KOWAL MONIKA
TRZCINSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZCZEPANIAK PAULINA
MAJEWICZ ANGELIKA
GLOWACKI KRYSTIAN
CIESZYNSKI PIOTR
KALKA MARCIN
DURCZYNSKA-NIEMCZYK JUSTYNA
WESOLEK SEAWOMIR
ROMANSKA-GRZELAK ANGELIKA
ANTYBORZEC MARIANNA
GRYCZKA MICHAL
JAWORSKA MIROSEAWA
HOLODNIAK AGNIESZKA
GNUTER MALGORZATA
PARCZEWSKA KATARZYNA
SZERWCZUK BARBARA
MYK PAULINA
EJANKOWSKA KAROLINA
KOWALSKA JAGODA
BEZNOSYUK KATERYNA
PUTZ WIKTORIA

RAGUS ARKADIUSZ
KRETOWICZ PIOTR
CIESIELSKI LUKASZ
SZULC MIKOLA]
ZAKRZEWSKA MARTA
KANTEK KRZYSZTOF
PIASKOWSKA RENATA
OLSZEWSKA ANIA
SZKLARSKA EWA
SZPEKCINSKA MIRABELLA
MUSIAL ALEKSANDRA
PAWLOWSKA IZABELA
PAWLOWSKA ANNA
BEDNAREK ANNA

Nr
21
188
100
103
24
3
45
27
46
181
185
43
48
182
13
63
73
40
71
31
80
37
194
195
192
191
193
32
17
130
76

©

131
219
210
211
213
212

62

18

39
109
128
218
214
217
216
215
145
141
142
143
146
144
147
148

SMPE

BOJAKNIEMYTOKTO
BOJAKNIEMYTOKTO

Cc7

BLUHOLDING
BLUHOLDING
MIe-FIT

FIT DZAGI
FIT DZAGI
FIT DZAGI

MET FIT

STRAZNICY UNITAXU

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN

RYPIN
BALIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
LABISZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SEPOLNO
POBIEDZISKA

POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ

INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
SLAWEZNIK
SWIEKATOWO
SWIECIE
JEZEWO

CEKCYN
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN

KOLACZKOWO

BYDGOSzZCZ

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-M
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

Kat.

M. kat

54
55
47
56
48
49
50
51
52
53
57
58
54
59
55
56
57
60
61
58
62
59
63
60
61
64
65
66
62
67
63
64
68
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
69
70
71
72
75
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

K/M

M54
M55
K47
M 56
K48
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
M 57
M58
K54
M 59
K55
K56
K57
M 60
M6l
K58
M 62
K59
M 63
K60
K61
M 64
M 65
M 66
K62
M 67
K63
K 64
M 68
K 65
K66
K 66
K 68
K69
K70
K71
K72
K73
K74
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
K75
M73
K76
K77
K78
K79
K80
K81
K 82
K83

Netto
00:54:07.55
00:54:53.00
00:55:02.30
00:55:02.35
00:55:36.20
00:55:36.30
00:55:38.65
00:55:39.15
00:55:39.25
00:57:23.20
00:57:26.60
00:57:34.70
00:57:35.55
00:57:35.55
00:57:36.25
00:57:36.35
00:57:37.05
00:57:37.40
00:57:45.75
00:57:46.35
00:57:46.40
00:57:46.85
00:58:42.35
00:58:42.95
00:58:43.80
00:58:44.55
00:58:46.05
01:00:11.50
01:00:30.85
01:00:31.65
01:00:31.75
01:00:32.00
01:00:35.90
01:00:51.50
01:00:52.05
01:00:52.05
01:00:52.30
01:00:52.40
01:01:01.05
01:01:01.30
01:01:01.60
01:02:37.45
01:02:38.25
01:03:13.90
01:03:14.70
01:03:29.75
01:03:34.30
01:03:34.35
01:03:41.95
01:03:42.30
01:03:42.35
01:03:42.40
01:03:43.05
01:03:43.25
01:03:43.35
01:03:43.80
01:11:22.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:49
10:58
11:00
11:00
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:44
11:44
11:44
11:44
11:45
12:02
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:31
12:31
12:38
12:38
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
14:16

3/8

km/h
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
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M-ce
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Nazwisko i imie
JEDLINSKA MAGDA
KOWAL NATALIA
KOCH AGNIESZKA
DULINSKA MALGORZATA
KOZLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
KAZMIERSKA-ROJEWSKA ALINA
LEWANDOWSKA MALGORZATA
MARECKA WIKTORIA
PAWLICZAK MARTA
SANDRA CEGIELSKA
BUDZIAK ALEKSANDRA
ANGELIKA GIERCZYNSKA
MARECKA EWA
KUTKOWSKA KAMILA
MEHIERSZ HONORATA
KWALA-GNIZA IWONA
BRZYKCA DOROTA
KARWOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
RURAK NATALIIA
KALISKA EWA
KOTOWSKA SYLWIA
NOWAK MAGDA
BEAZEJCZAK SYLWIA
KAMINSKA ANNA
LIS BEATA
JAKALSKA MONIKA
KRZESINSKA EWA

JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, OPEN-K

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
ANDRZEJEWSKA SYLWIA
GRACZYK DARIA
MASLOUSKAYA NATALLIA
KRZYWANSKA ALEKSANDRA
RENI OLIWIA
ROGALSKA JUSTYNA
TRAWCZYNSKA KATARZYNA
SADOWSKA AGATA
JANKOWSKA ULA
SZEWCZUK MALGORZATA
PIWINSKA IGA
PASTEWSKA ANNA
SIROWSKA ANNA
KORCZYNSKA KLAUDIA
£AKOTA MAGDALENA
ZIMMERMANN AGNIESZKA
CYRUS WERONIKA
BIERNACKA ADRIANNA
HORECZY-WESTFAL EWA
WEC KAMILA
SPEJER ANNA
WENC MALGORZATA
BABIZEWSKA NATALIA
ZIELINSKA JOANNA
PROC ALEKSANDRA

Nr
30
38
36

114
113
112
115
110
134
116
119
117
126
203
197
199
121
122
124
129
118
135
127
120
123
125
200

Nr

23
55
41
220
179
86
78
28
208
72
65
161
164
50
96
11
132
133
174
172
88

95
75

STRAZNICY UNITAXU

TEAMOCHAL

BRYGADA

ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM
AVES
AVES

TEAM TOSCIK

NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
TEAM TOSCIK

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

KOLOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG

KOLOBRZEG

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCEAW
TORUN
ZIELONKA

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
LNIANO
CHELMNO
CHEEMNO
SZAMOTULY
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£tODZ

BYDGOSZCZ
MORZEWIEC

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

M. kat

© W NOoO U~ WNR
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K/M
K 84
K 85
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
K91
K92
K93
K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K101
K102
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107
K108
K109
K110

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6

K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25

Netto
01:11:22.25
01:17:36.75
01:17:36.95
01:21:14.85
01:21:16.55
01:21:16.70
01:21:17.75
01:21:18.80
01:21:18.90
01:21:19.90
01:21:22.15
01:21:22.20
01:21:23.15
01:24:28.90
01:24:29.00
01:24:44.95
01:26:24.50
01:26:24.60
01:26:27.50
01:26:27.70
01:26:28.05
01:26:28.80
01:26:28.95
01:26:29.10
01:26:29.20
01:26:29.25

Netto
00:21:10.60
00:28:51.05
00:32:14.80
00:32:44.25
00:33:41.35
00:34:12.70
00:36:35.60
00:36:48.55
00:37:47.25
00:38:47.55
00:41:54.10
00:42:15.40
00:42:21.25
00:42:21.35
00:42:40.75
00:43:29.75
00:43:32.50
00:43:40.75
00:43:40.85
00:44:10.25
00:44:10.80
00:45:31.00
00:46:00.35
00:46:18.10
00:46:31.60

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:16
15:31
15:31
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:53
16:53
16:56
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17

min/km
4:14
5:46
6:26
6:32
6:44
6:50
7:19
7:21
7:33
7:45
8:22
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:32
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:50
8:50
9:06
9:12
9:15
9:18

4/8

km/h
4.2
3.9
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
BY,
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
B,
3.5
BE5)



JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, OPEN-K c.d.

M-ce
26

Nazwisko i imie
SZYMACZEK JOANNA
KAWSKA ANETA
DOMACHOWSKA MALGORZATA
CHRIN AGATA
PETRI ANIELA
MICH KAMILA
STANOWSKA DOROTA
DELINSKA NATALIA
MROZINSKA JOANNA
MROZINSKA MARTYNA
JANKE MARZENA
PASTEWSKA JAGODA
LUKIAN ANNA
ROSZAK ANNA
GALKOWSKA PAULINA
WABNIC ANNA
LASZCZKOWSKA ADRANNA
POTEJKO JULITA
FRACZCZAK GOSIA
HEJANKOWSKA KAROLINA
ANTCZAK NATALIA
KUBIAK MAGDALENA
GRODZICKA MARLENA
ZABOROWSKA JULITA
LATOCHA NATALIA
JANKIEWICZ EMILIA
LATOCHA ALEKSANDRA
MARKIEWICZ KAROLINA
LIPOWSKA ADRIANNA
DALESZCZYK JOANNA
NOWAK DARIA
POCZEKA| KATARZYNA
JEDRUSIAK MONIKA
KOWAL MONIKA
SZCZEPANIAK PAULINA
MAJEWICZ ANGELIKA
DURCZYNSKA-NIEMCZYK JUSTYNA
ROMANSKA-GRZELAK ANGELIKA
ANTYBORZEC MARIANNA
JAWORSKA MIROSEAWA
GNUTER MALGORZATA
HOLODNIAK AGNIESZKA
PARCZEWSKA KATARZYNA
SZERWCZUK BARBARA
MYK PAULINA
EJANKOWSKA KAROLINA
KOWALSKA JAGODA
BEZNOSYUK KATERYNA
PUTZ WIKTORIA
ZAKRZEWSKA MARTA
PIASKOWSKA RENATA
OLSZEWSKA ANIA
SZKLARSKA EWA
SZPEKCINSKA MIRABELLA
MUSIAL ALEKSANDRA
PAWLOWSKA [ZABELA
PAWLOWSKA ANNA

16
207
198
204
187

60
59
106
104
51
77
19
98
99
196
202
25

100
24
93
45
27
46

181
48
13
63
73
31

195
192
17
76

219
211
210
213
212

62

18

39
109
128
215
141
142
143
146
144
147
148

STRAZNICY UNITAXU

SMPE

ANIELICE

BOJAKNIEMYTOKTO
BOJAKNIEMYTOKTO

FIT DZAGI
FIT DZAGI
FIT DZAGI

MET FIT

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

KOtOBRZEG
KOtOBRZEG
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
JAROCIN
JAROCIN

TORUN
TORUN
£ODZ

KOLOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG
OSIELSKO

BYDGOSZCZ

RYPIN
BALIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POBIEDZISKA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
SEAWEZNIK
SWIEKATOWO
SWIECIE
JEZEWO

BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN

KOtACZKOWO

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

Kat.

M. kat
26
27

K/M
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K 34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K47
K 48
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K60
K61
K 62
K63
K 64
K65
K 66
K66
K 68
K 69
K70
K71
K72
K73
K74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80
K81
K 82

Netto
00:46:32.20
00:46:36.30
00:47:21.60
00:47:36.55
00:47:59.60
00:49:14.45
00:49:31.90
00:50:02.35
00:50:02.45
00:50:03.05
00:50:39.50
00:51:00.70
00:51:23.05
00:51:23.40
00:52:04.85
00:52:33.50
00:52:33.75
00:53:13.10
00:53:13.65
00:54:06.65
00:54:07.25
00:55:02.30
00:55:36.20
00:55:36.30
00:55:38.65
00:55:39.15
00:55:39.25
00:57:23.20
00:57:35.55
00:57:36.25
00:57:36.35
00:57:37.05
00:57:46.35
00:57:46.85
00:58:42.95
00:58:43.80
01:00:30.85
01:00:31.75
01:00:32.00
01:00:51.50
01:00:52.05
01:00:52.05
01:00:52.30
01:00:52.40
01:01:01.05
01:01:01.30
01:01:01.60
01:02:37.45
01:02:38.25
01:03:34.35
01:03:42.30
01:03:42.35
01:03:42.40
01:03:43.05
01:03:43.25
01:03:43.35
01:03:43.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

9:18

9:19

9:28

9:31

9:35

9:50

9:54
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:07
10:12
10:16
10:16
10:24
10:30
10:30
10:38
10:38
10:49
10:49
11:00
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:28
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:33
11:44
11:44
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:31
12:31
12:42
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:44

5/8

km/h
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.1
6.1



JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, OPEN-K c.d.

M-ce
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Nazwisko i imie
BEDNAREK ANNA
JEDLINSKA MAGDA
KOWAL NATALIA
KOCH AGNIESZKA
DULINSKA MALGORZATA
KOZLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
KAZMIERSKA-ROJEWSKA ALINA
LEWANDOWSKA MALGORZATA
MARECKA WIKTORIA
PAWLICZAK MARTA
SANDRA CEGIELSKA
BUDZIAK ALEKSANDRA
ANGELIKA GIERCZYNSKA
MARECKA EWA
KUTKOWSKA KAMILA
MEHIERSZ HONORATA
KWALA-GNIZA IWONA
BRZYKCA DOROTA
KARWOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
RURAK NATALIIA
KALISKA EWA
KOTOWSKA SYLWIA
NOWAK MAGDA
BLAZEJCZAK SYLWIA
KAMINSKA ANNA
LIS BEATA
JAKALSKA MONIKA
KRZESINSKA EWA

JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, OPEN-M

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
MRUGALA BARTOSZ
MODLINSKI LUKASZ
KULASIEWICZ PRZEMEK
LEWANDOWSKI MICHAL
ASKUNTOWICZ WOJCIECH
STRACHANOWSKI ADAM
SKROS PRZEMYSLAW
MACKOWIAK MATEUSZ
£UCZAK PAWEL
MARCINIAK PAWEL
StOMSKI DAMIAN
ZDRANEK FILIP
KSZIt LUKASZ
MASZLANKA PIOTR
PIATKOWSKI MATEUSZ
PREDKI JAROSLAW
KRANC MILOSZ
BERDYS IGOR
BERDYS MACIE)
DALASINSKI KAJETAN
SZEWCZUK SEBASTIAN
PIASECKI MATEUSZ
JASTRZEBSKI BLAZE|
GRZESZAK SLAWOMIR

Nr

6
30
38
36
114
113
112
115
110
134
116
119
117
126
203
197
199
121
122
124
129
118
135
127
120
123
125
200

61
57
44
47

4
84
81
52
56
54
82

165

177

206
68
74
42

183

184
12

209
67
29

205

Klub

STRAZNICY UNITAXU
STRAZNICY UNITAXU

Klub

EXTREMALNI MOGILNO

AVES

TAEKWONDO GROMOWSKI

ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM

STRAZNICY UNITAXU
ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

KOLOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG
KOtOBRZEG

KOtOBRZEG

BRZOZA
CIECHRZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
WROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
CHELMNO
BYDGOSzZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
CHELMZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRANICA
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCEAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K
OPEN-K

OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

M. kat
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K/M
K83
K 84
K 85
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
K91
K92
K93
K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K101
K102
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107
K108
K109
K110

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24

Netto
01:11:22.20
01:11:22.25
01:17:36.75
01:17:36.95
01:21:14.85
01:21:16.55
01:21:16.70
01:21:17.75
01:21:18.80
01:21:18.90
01:21:19.90
01:21:22.15
01:21:22.20
01:21:23.15
01:24:28.90
01:24:29.00
01:24:44.95
01:26:24.50
01:26:24.60
01:26:27.50
01:26:27.70
01:26:28.05
01:26:28.80
01:26:28.95
01:26:29.10
01:26:29.20
01:26:29.25

Netto
00:21:03.90
00:25:38.95
00:26:31.25
00:28:05.95
00:29:28.40
00:31:12.65
00:31:30.25
00:31:37.00
00:31:37.55
00:32:56.00
00:33:20.25
00:33:32.75
00:34:16.20
00:34:55.30
00:35:45.55
00:36:35.20
00:36:48.65
00:36:55.55
00:36:58.90
00:38:13.85
00:38:47.10
00:38:57.90
00:38:59.70
00:41:27.15

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:16
14:16
15:31
15:31
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:53
16:53
16:56
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17
17:17

min/km
4:12
5:07
5:18
5:37
5:53
6:14
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:35
6:40
6:42
6:51
6:59
7:09
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:38
7:45
7:47
7:47
8:17

6/8

km/h
4.2
4.2
3.9
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

km/h
14.3
11.7
11.3
10.7
10.2

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.1

8.8
8.6
8.4

8.2
8.1
8.1
7.8
7.7

7.7
7.2



JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, OPEN-M c.d.

M-ce
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

Nazwisko i imie
WIERUCKI JACEK
KINDERMAN ROBERT
DOBRZENIECH MARIUSZ
NOWICKI MARCIN
WALEWSK| ANDRZE]
MAKUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ
POLASIK DAWID
PIECZKA MARCIN
TAGLEWSKI RAFAL
TOCZKO JAROSEAW
MORDAKA MACIE)
BRZYKCY MICHAL
GLOWACKI PATRYK
BISKUPSKI ROBERT
GRABOWSKI BORYS
BORUCKI RAFAL
MIERZBICZAK LUKASZ
DABROWSKI MICHAL
PAWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
DROPOWSKI SEBASTIAN
KALOTKA KRZYSZTOF
GORNY ANDRZE)
SITEK RADOSEAW
LITEWKA TYMON
BUCZYNSKI DANIEL
MANOWSKI HUBERT
JACKOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW
SPICA MATEUSZ
FRACZCZAK TOMASZ
GOLEBIEWSKI PAWEL
ROBACZEWSKI RAFAL
DUMALO DARIUSZ
LEWANDOWSKI MACIE)
KUJAWA DAMIAN
SZCZERBA KRZYSZTOF
KOZLOWSKI JAKUB
PIETRZAK DAWID
SKIBINSKI SEBASTIAN
TRZCINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GLOWACKI KRYSTIAN
CIESZYNSKI PIOTR
KALKA MARCIN
WESOLEK SEAWOMIR
GRYCZKA MICHAL
RAGUS ARKADIUSZ
KRETOWICZ PIOTR
CIESIELSKI £tUKASZ
SZULC MIKOLA]
KANTEK KRZYSZTOF

JUMP RUN - CLASSIC,

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie

90
34
162
64
87
53
169
173
171
175
58

20

22

178
14
176
190
189
186
79
49
10
108
26
105
201
21
188
103
185
43
182
40
71
80
194
191
193
32
130
131
218
214
217
216
145

168
170
163

AVES

NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM
NITRO-CHEM

DZIK

SMPE

SMPE

SMPE

Cc7

BLUHOLDING

BLUHOLDING
MIL-FIT

Klub

Klub

TORUN

M-scowos¢

NAKEO NAD NOTECIA

NIETUSZKOWO
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MUROWANIEC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
TORUN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
+ODZ

£ODZ

KOLOBRZEG
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
LABISZYN

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SEPOLNO

CEKCYN
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M
OPEN-M

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

M. kat

K/M
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M51
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73

K/M
1
2
3

Netto
00:41:54.05
00:42:02.85
00:42:21.10
00:42:41.05
00:43:45.05
00:43:55.80
00:44:11.50
00:44:11.55
00:44:12.35
00:44:13.15
00:45:01.45
00:45:13.35
00:45:35.45
00:46:12.90
00:46:13.70
00:47:39.95
00:48:22.10
00:48:29.70
00:48:30.40
00:49:30.55
00:49:31.20
00:49:31.55
00:50:02.40
00:50:02.80
00:50:18.90
00:50:44.40
00:52:04.25
00:52:04.25
00:53:13.10
00:54:07.55
00:54:53.00
00:55:02.35
00:57:26.60
00:57:34.70
00:57:35.55
00:57:37.40
00:57:45.75
00:57:46.40
00:58:42.35
00:58:44.55
00:58:46.05
01:00:11.50
01:00:31.65
01:00:35.90
01:03:13.90
01:03:14.70
01:03:29.75
01:03:34.30
01:03:41.95

Netto
00:39:19.95
00:42:11.50
00:42:21.25

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:22
8:24
8:28
8:32
8:45
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:02
9:07
9:14
9:14
9:31
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:54
9:54
9:54
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:08
10:24
10:24
10:38
10:49
10:58
11:00
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:33
11:44
11:44
11:45
12:02
12:06
12:07
12:38
12:38
12:41
12:42
12:44

min/km
7:51
8:26
8:28

7/8

km/h

7.2
Zoll
7.1

7
6.9
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1

6

6

6
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1

km/h
7.6
Zoll
7.1



JUMP RUN - CLASSIC, c.d.

4 166 4 00:47:21.25 9:28 6.3
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